
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 4  N G A  S a n  F ra n c isco  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 13-14, 2024

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  3 :5 0  P M

W ome n /  4N /  Y outh
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

5 1 3 2 1 

T eddy F ranco4007
C lassic CA

1 37.4259.050 9.4759.6009.300

1 2 4 1 2 

X ur ia  A lfa ro4008
C lassic CA

2 37.0759.000 9.5758.9509.550

3 5 1 6T 3 

M ia  Ram os4013
Pacif ic Edge CA

3 36.0759.700 8.7508.2009.425

2 4 5 3 4 

Elena  Pr ice4012
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 36.0508.850 9.2758.4009.525

4 3 6 4 5 

Elena  Nguyen4011
Pacif ic Edge CA

5 35.8758.800 9.2508.4509.375

7 6 2 5 6 

Rylee  La rson4003
Gym Stars CA

6 34.7009.100 9.0257.9508.625

6 7 7 6T 7 

Ka iyah Em erson4001
Gym Stars CA

7 32.6007.750 8.7507.0509.050

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  4N /  Junior
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 3 3 1 

Fa ith M ar ie iro4006
C lassic CA

1 37.2009.100 9.3009.2509.550

4 2 1 1 2 

Reva  V ijay4004
C lassic CA

2 36.9259.300 9.5009.0509.075

1 4 4 2 3 

Elisha  Ng4009
Sweet's CA

3 36.3758.900 9.4508.4009.625

3 3 5 4 4 

M ade lyn Ca rd4010
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 35.4008.800 8.8008.7009.100

5 5 2 5 5 

T eresa  Gr im m4002
Gym Stars CA

5 26.6759.200 8.6750.0008.800

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  4N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 10

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Cla ss ic  CA * 112.300 28.400 27.900 27.450 28.550

11 1 1

4006 Fa ith M ar ie iro 9.550 9.250 9.100

4008 X ur ia  A lfa ro 9.550 9.575

4007 T eddy F ranco 9.300 9.600 9.4759.050

4004 Reva  V ijay 9.050 9.5009.300

2 Pa c ific  Edge  CA * 108.550 28.325 25.550 27.350 27.325

22 2 2

4012 Elena  Pr ice 9.525 8.400 9.2758.850

4013 M ia  Ram os 9.425 9.700

4011 Elena  Nguyen 9.375 8.450 9.2508.800

4010 M ade lyn Ca rd 8.700 8.800

3 Gy m Sta rs  CA * 93.975 26.475 15.000 26.050 26.450

33 3 3

4001 Ka iyah Em erson 9.050 7.050 8.7507.750

4002 T eresa  Gr im m 8.800 8.6759.200

4003 Rylee  La rson 8.625 7.950 9.0259.100
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W ome n /  5N /  Junior
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2T 2 4 1 1 

S ofia  Estrada5006
C lassic CA

1 37.2258.950 9.7259.2509.300

5 1 6 4 2 

Nata lie  Brantley5007
C lassic CA

2 36.8258.600 9.3259.7009.200

6T 3 2T 3 3 

Naom i Anaya5009
Pacif ic Edge CA

3 36.7509.250 9.3509.0009.150

8 4 5 2 4 

Jordyn A lcanta ra5008
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 34.8258.650 9.3757.8508.950

4 7 2T 6T 5 

A lyssa  Holm5015
Pacif ic Edge CA

5 34.3009.250 9.1006.7009.250

6T 6 7 5 6 

M ikayla  Dean5010
Pacif ic Edge CA

6 33.8758.300 9.1757.2509.150

2T 8 1 6T 7 

Ba iley Yum ang5019
Pacif ic Edge CA

7 27.7009.300 9.1000.0009.300

1 5 8 8 8 

M arissa  Foon5014
Pacif ic Edge CA

8 17.0500.000 0.0007.6509.400
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W ome n /  5N /  Se nior
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

5 1 1T 3T 1 

Anne lyse  F ranco5005
C lassic CA

1 36.6009.500 9.0009.1009.000

6T 2 5 5 2 

Lauren Dim a is ip5011
Pacif ic Edge CA

2 35.8759.100 8.9758.8508.950

2 7 1T 1 3 

M elissa  S ahim5004
C lassic CA

3 35.3259.500 9.6007.0009.225

1 5 7 2 4 

A lexa  Pe rez5017
Pacif ic Edge CA

4 35.0758.850 9.3757.4009.450

3T 3 6 7 5 

Em ily Nguyen5016
Pacif ic Edge CA

5 34.5008.900 8.8007.7509.050

8 6 4 3T 6 

Ke ira  Doram e5012
Pacif ic Edge CA

6 34.0509.150 9.0007.1008.800

3T 4 8 6 7 

Fa ith Duggan5013
Pacif ic Edge CA

7 33.5008.000 8.9007.5509.050

6T 8 3 8 8 

M aggie  S ossam an5018
Pacif ic Edge CA

8 26.6009.200 8.4500.0008.950
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W ome n /  5N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 10

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Cla ss ic  CA * 112.375 27.725 28.050 27.950 28.650

12 1 1

5006 S ofia  Estrada 9.300 9.250 9.7258.950

5004 M e lissa  S ahim 9.225 9.6009.500

5007 Nata lie  Brantley 9.200 9.700 9.325

5005 Anne lyse  F ranco 9.100 9.500

2 Pa c ific  Edge  CA * 109.750 28.150 25.700 27.800 28.100

21 2 2

5017 A lexa  Pe rez 9.450 9.375

5014 M ar issa  Foon 9.400

5019 Ba iley Yum ang 9.300 9.300

5009 Naom i Anaya 9.000 9.3509.250

5011 Lauren Dim a is ip 8.850

5008 Jordyn A lcanta ra 7.850 9.375

5015 A lyssa  Holm 9.250
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W ome n /  SN /  Child  A
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

7 2 1 1 1 

S ydney Johnson1197
Gym Beat CA

1 36.3509.450 9.2009.1008.600

4 1 5 2* 2T

V io le t Zhang1131
CalSports-Sunnyva le

2T 35.8759.000 9.0259.1508.700

2T 6 4 2* 2T

Ange la  Liu1138
CalSports-Sunnyva le

2T 35.8759.050 9.0258.8508.950

9 8 2T 4 4 

R iley Co lahan1179
Cal Sports - Cambria

4 35.2509.400 9.0008.5508.300

8 4T 2T 8 5 

M akenzy Co lahan1180
Cal Sports - Cambria

5 35.2259.400 8.5258.9508.350

6 3 7 10 6 

Ava  Bee laa rd1192
Cal Sports - MH

6 34.7008.600 8.4509.0008.650

2T 9 10 5 7 

Lyla  S a rracino1185
Cal Sports - MH

7 34.4008.250 8.9008.3008.950

5 7 8 7 8 

S ophia  P irozzo li1186
Cal Sports - MH

8 34.3758.500 8.6008.6008.675

1 10 6 9 9 

Paola  T ruj illo1184
Cal Sports - MH

9 34.1758.750 8.4757.7509.200

10 4T 9 6 10 

Natha lie  Cha ites ipaseut1146
CalSports-Sunnyva le

10 34.1508.450 8.7508.9508.000
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W ome n /  SN /  Child  B
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 3 1T 11 1 

Louise  T ien1132
CalSports-Sunnyva le

1 36.2759.250 8.5259.2509.250

6T 2 1T 7 2 

Cata leya  Ram irez1151
Cal Sports - Race

2 36.1509.250 8.9509.3508.600

3 5T 3 2 3 

S avanna  S ta r ling1198
Gym Beat CA

3 36.0759.200 9.2758.8008.800

11 1 9 1 4 

A lice  Dobson1145
CalSports-Sunnyva le

4 36.0258.500 9.4009.6508.475

6T 7 4T 3 5 

Abby Gem ar1189
Cal Sports - MH

5 35.5509.100 9.1008.7508.600

4 8 4T 4 6 

Am e lia  La i1141
CalSports-Sunnyva le

6 35.5259.100 9.0508.6008.775

2 4 10 5T 7 

Eva  Jacoby1157
Cal Sports - Race

7 35.1758.200 9.0008.9509.025

6T 5T 8 8 8 

S ophia  Lucido1188
Cal Sports - MH

8 34.7508.550 8.8008.8008.600

10 9 7 9 9 

V ivienne  Cox1190
Cal Sports - MH

9 34.4259.000 8.7008.2008.525

5 11 6 10 10 

Paula  Br iones1191
Cal Sports - MH

10 33.7759.050 8.6257.4508.650

6T 10 11 5T 11 

S eraphina  Peng1187
Cal Sports - MH

11 33.0007.600 9.0007.8008.600

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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W ome n /  SN /  Y outh A
Se ss ion: 10

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2 1 3T 4 1 

M aya  Am rom in1148
CalSports-Sunnyva le

1 37.1509.200 9.1509.5009.300

1 3 2 5T 2 

Julie tte  M ollin ie r1136
CalSports-Sunnyva le

2 37.0509.250 9.0509.4009.350

3 2 7 2 3 

Kayla  Lind1175
Cal Sports - Cambria

3 36.7258.850 9.2009.4509.225

6 5T 1 3 4T

Adr ianna  Contie ro1164
Cal Sports - Race

4T 36.2509.350 9.1759.0008.725

4T 4 3T 5T 4T

Car la  P ino-Cam pos1152
Cal Sports - Race

4T 36.2509.200 9.0509.0508.950

4T 8 6 11 6 

M atan Na ir1153
Cal Sports - Race

6 35.3758.950 8.6758.8008.950

8 9T 5 9 7 

S r is ti V a idya1150
Cal Sports - Race

7 35.1259.000 8.8008.7508.575

7 7 11 1 8 

Aysa l M arandian1174
Cal Sports - Cambria

8 35.0008.300 9.2508.8508.600

9 11 9 8 9 

S anvi M oghe1154
Cal Sports - Race

9 34.4258.650 8.8508.6508.275

11 9T 8 5T 10 

Lexie  Beadon1167
Cal Sports - Race

10 34.4008.700 9.0508.7507.900

10 5T 10 10 11 

Ba iley Jenson1143
CalSports-Sunnyva le

11 34.1758.400 8.7009.0008.075
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W ome n /  SN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 10

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ca lSports -Sunny v a le * 111.750 27.900 28.550 27.700 27.600

11 1 2

1136 Julie tte  M ollin ie r 9.350 9.400 9.0509.250

1148 M aya  Am rom in 9.300 9.500 9.1509.200

1132 Louise  T ien 9.250 9.250

1145 A lice  Dobson 9.650 9.400

2 Ca l Sports  -  Ra ce * 109.400 26.925 27.400 27.800 27.275

32 2 1

1157 Eva  Jacoby 9.025

1152 Car la  P ino-Cam pos 8.950 9.050 9.0509.200

1153 M atan Na ir 8.950

1151 Cata leya  Ram irez 9.350 9.250

1164 Adr ianna  Contie ro 9.000 9.1759.350

1167 Lexie  Beadon 9.050

3 Ca l Sports  -  Ca mbria * 108.525 26.175 27.250 27.650 27.450

24 3 3

1175 Kayla  Lind 9.225 9.450 9.2008.850

1174 Aysa l M arandian 8.600 8.850 9.250

1180 M akenzy Co lahan 8.350 8.950 9.400

1179 R iley Co lahan 9.0009.400

4 Ca l Sports  -  MH * 107.525 26.825 26.550 27.150 27.000

43 4 4

1184 Paola  T ruj illo 9.200

1185 Lyla  S a rracino 8.950 8.900

1186 S ophia  P irozzo li 8 .675

1192 Ava  Bee laa rd 9.000

1188 S ophia  Lucido 8.800

1189 Abby Gem ar 8.750 9.1009.100

1191 Paula  Br iones 9.050

1190 V ivienne  Cox 9.000

1187 S eraphina  Peng 9.000

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch




